SmartCoater™ 1.6/2.2
Loaded with performance features
“S”-curve web design allows for uninterrupted coating
of substrates to the end of the run. TruGrip™ supply and
take-up shafts assure an even feed for a wide range of
substrates. TruSpeed™ speed compensator, on board
mixing and coating level sensor allow for precise process
control and ensure predictable coating results

Ventilation External ventilation or air purifi cation highly recommended
Warranty 1 year parts, 3 months labor 1 year parts, 3 months labor
Order Codes
Coater & Curing Unit WBRC-60-PRO WBRC-86-PRO
Optional Auxiliary Dryer WBRC-60-AD WBRC-86-AD
Mayer Bars
#12 Mayer Bar WBRC6012 WBRC8612
#18 Mayer Bar WBRC6018 WBRC8618
#26 Mayer Bar WBRC6026 WBRC8626
#36 Mayer Bar WBRC6036 WBRC8636
* One Mayer bar comes standard with the SmartCoater 1.6 and 2.2. Your sales manager can advise you on which Mayer bar to choose for your application.
RevAug2814